PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0001 VC 1- Dunkerton

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln,
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

4246
80
0
1.88
27 33.75
25 31.25
26 32.50
2 2.50

OO OO

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0002 VC 2- LaPorte City

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

97
0
2.28
43  44.33
24 24.74
29  29.90
1 1.03
0
0
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0003 VC 3- Gilbertville

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
Cliff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4246

99
0
2.33
42 42.42
21 21.21
35  35.35
0
1 1.01
0
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0004 VC 4- Evansdale

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN,
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

286

0
6.73
62 21.68
37 12.94
177 61.89
5 1.75
1.75

(=R 3y |

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0005 VC 5- Hudson

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4246

162
0
3.82
67 41.36
58 35.80
36 22.22
0
.62

OO O

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0006 VC 6- Raymond

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

103
0
2.43
32 31.07
29 28.16
42 40.78
0
0
0
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0007 VC 7- CF Ward 1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes

VOTES PERCENT
4246

496

0
11.68
337 67.94
109 21.98
35 7.06
6 1.21
1.81

OO O W

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0008 VC 8- CF Ward 2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP) .
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

280

0
6.59
156  55.71
98 35.00
20 7.14
4 1.43
71

OO ON

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0009 VC 9- CF Ward 3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNQOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

4246
314
0
7.40
162  51.59
124 39.49
23 7.32
2 .64
.96

OO O Ww

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0010 VC 10- CF Ward 4

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

423

0
9.9
283 66.90
104 24.59
24 5.67
5 1.18
1.65

DO O~

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0011 VC 11- CF Ward 5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP) . .
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

4246
421
1 .24
9.92
.02
229 54.52
121 28.81
56 13.33
5 1.19
2.14

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0012 VC 12- WL Ward 2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP) .
Cl1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln,
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes

VOTES PERCENT
4247

236
0
5.56
101 42.80
58 24.58
75 31.78
2 .85

cCOoO O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0013 VC 13- WL Ward 2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
Cl1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4246

294

0
6.92
131  44.56
70 23.81
82 27.89
5 1.70
2.04

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0014 VC 14- WL Ward 1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP) .
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

182

0
4.29
94 51.65
42 23.08
41 22.53
3 1.65
1.10

oo COonN

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0015 VC 15- WL Ward 3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

4246
168
0
3.96
98 58.33
21 12.50
46 27.38
0
2 1.19
1 .60
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0016 VC 16- WL Ward 3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln,
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

89

0
2.10
48 53.93
14 15.73
23 25.84
3 3.37
1.12

OO O

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0017 VC 17- WL Ward 4

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob LincoTn.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

4246
129
0
3.04
9% 73.64
8 6.20
22 17.05
3 2.33
.78

(=R = ]

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0018 VC 18-WL Ward 5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4247

381

0
8.97
231 60.63
57 14.9%
69 18.11
15 3.94
9 2.36

0

0

0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0019 VC 19- WL Ward 5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLQOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP)
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT
4246

361

0
8.50
154 42.66
95 26.32
108 29.92
3 .83
.28

(o= e Y e T )

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:01/30/25 02:09 PM

0020 Absentee

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ritchie Kurtenbach (DEM)
Jim Brown (REP) .
C1iff Berinobis (IND)
Bob Lincoln.
Corey J. Timm .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES  PERCENT

0
869

3 .35
527 60.85
167 19.28
159  18.36

4 .46

1.04

W o O w

OFFICIAL RESULTS



